Level => Beginner

Class => Saturday:Agility-1

Height => 8
Class .
Type Height
Regular 8
Regular 8
Class q
Type Height
Select 8
Select 8
Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Regular 12
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Class .
Type Height
Select 20

Handler Name

Stephanie Freundel
Kathy Murphy

Handler Name

Wendy Niemann
Mary Phalon

Handler Name

Karen Brockman

Handler Name
Diane Battis
Handler Name

Tiffany Pfluger
Helene Cempa
Laura Hirth
Erin Henderson

Handler Name

Natalie Franco
Maureen Burke
Dawn Wood
Martin Wieber

Handler Name

Caseyann Sweeney

Dog

Milo
Ditto

Dog

Stormy
Mavis

Dog

Poppy

Dog
Molly
Dog

Blais
Kaio
Ryder
Helen

Dog

Quiz
Dealer
Hawkeye
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SCT
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SCT
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77
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77
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64
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67

Time
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0
0
5
NFC

Faults

5
E
E
ABS
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1.81
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3.75
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YPS

3.25
2.62
3.90

YPS

4.00

YPS

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

15.95
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
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Place

Place
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Level => Novice

Height => 8

Class
Type
Regular
Regular

Height => 12

Class
Type
Regular
Regular

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height => 22

Class
Type
Regular

Height

8
8

Height

12
12

Height

16
16
16

Height

16

Height

20
20
20
20

Height

22

Handler Name

Rachael Breder
Bernadette Fletcher

Handler Name

Carol Hinckley
Margaret Wislar

Handler Name

Charly Teller
Patricia Koehler
Donna Staivecki

Handler Name

Lizzie Swartz

Handler Name

Deborah Hutchinson
Laura Hirth
Ariel Fierro
Ariel Fierro

Handler Name

Natalie Franco

Dog

Chesapeake
Cash

Dog

Evelyn
Derby

Dog

Brixton
Frankie
Cinco

Dog

Obi

Dog

Pivot

Maggy
Julian

Brinca

Dog

Dare

SCT

74
74

SCT

74
74

SCT

74
74
74

SCT

67

SCT

64
64
64
64

SCT

64

Time

41.42
0.00

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

37.86
52.75
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Faults

0

Faults

E
ABS

Faults

10
10
E

Faults

E

Faults

E
E
NFC
NFC

Faults

E

YPS

4.20

YPS

YPS

4.60
3.30

YPS

YPS

YPS

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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	Class
	Saturday:Agility-1
	Beginner
	8
	12
	16
	20

	Novice
	8
	12
	16
	20
	22




